

Opra Request

Completed OPRA

From: Maddie Moore <opra+request-45645-7d4de0b3@requests.opramachine.com>
Sent: Wednesday, June 7, 2023 5:30 PM
To: Opra Request
Subject: OPRA request - Gravelly Brook Park Improvements Phase 2

SUBJECT: Bid Tabulation Results for Gravelly Brook Park Improvements Phase 2

MESSAGE: This is a request for public records made under OPRA and the common law right of access. Please acknowledge receipt of this message.

Records requested: Please send the final and compiled bid tabulation (Bid Tally), including all quantities and unit pricing for each bidder, for Gravelly Brook Park Improvements Phase 2 that was submitted on 1/15/2019.

Below is an example of the format we are looking for that the engineer usually creates at the completion of the bid:

BIDDER 1				BIDDER 2			
Item	Description	QNT	UNIT	AMOUNT	UNIT	AMOUNT	

Please send all documents electronically.

Thanks,
PPA

Please deliver records electronically via email to the below UNIQUE address for all replies to this request: opra+request-45645-7d4de0b3@requests.opramachine.com

Is opra.request@matawanborough.com the wrong address for OPRA requests to Matawan Borough? If so, please contact us using this form: https://opramachine.com/change_request/new?body=matawan_borough

Disclaimer: This message and any reply that you make will be published on the internet. Our privacy and copyright policies: <https://opramachine.com/help/officers>

Please note that in some cases publication of requests and responses will be delayed. If you find this service useful as an OPRA custodian, please ask your web manager to link to us from your organisation's website.

--

--

AGENCY USE ONLY

Tracking Information		Final Cost	
Tracking #		Total	
Rec'd Date	6/8/23	Deposit	
Ready Date	6/19/23	Balance Due	
Total Pages		Balance Paid	
Records Provided			
Custodian Signature		Date	
[Signature]		6/8/23	

**BOROUGH OF MATAWAN
GRAVELLY BROOK PARK, PHASE 2 IMPROVEMENTS
MATN04126 BID TABULATION
JANUARY 15, 2018**

NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	TOTAL QTY.
1	SOIL EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL	LS	1
2	SITE WORK	LS	1
3	EXCAVATION, TEST PITS	UNIT	2
4	DENSE AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, 6" THICK	SY	765
5	3/4" STONE, COARSE AGGREGATE, NO. 57, VARIOUS THICKNESS	CY	240
6	3/8" STONE, COARSE AGGREGATE, NO. 8, 2" THICK	SY	530
7	HOT MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, 12.5M64, 2" THICK	TON	70
8	HOT MIX ASPHALT BASE COURSE, 19M64, 3" THICK	TON	165
9	6" HDPE PIPE, TYPE SP	LF	185
10	15" HDPE PIPE, TYPE S	LF	95
11	24" INLINE DRAIN	UNIT	4
12	RECONSTRUCTED INLET, TYPE B, USING NEW CASTING	UNIT	1
13	INLET, TYPE 'E'	UNIT	1
14	CHAIN LINK FENCE, BLACK FUSE BONDED PVC, 6' HIGH INCLUDING GATE	LF	365
15	HOT MIX ASPHALT WALKWAY, 5" THICK	SY	140
16	6" X 12" FLUSH CONCRETE CURB	LF	330
17	12" X 12" FLUSH CONCRETE CURB	LF	365
18	COLORCOAT SYSTEM	SY	765
19	BASKETBALL STANDARD, INCLUDING FOOTING, BACKBOARD, GOAL & NET	PR	1
20	BARRIER NETTING, 20' HIGH	LF	85
21	TREE REMOVAL, OVER 6" TO 12"	UNIT	1
22	TREE REMOVAL, OVER 12" TO 18"	UNIT	3
23	TREE REMOVAL, OVER 18" TO 30"	UNIT	1
24	BORROW TOPSOILING, 6" THICK	SY	1,220
25	FERTILIZING & SEED MIX #15	SY	1,220
26	STRAW MULCHING	SY	1,220
27	THUJA 'TECHNY' TREE, 3-4' HIGH, B&B	UNIT	12

Shore Top Construction Corp 207 Squankum Road Farmingdale, NJ 07727 (732) 835-2600 (732) 256-9273		Precise Construction Inc. 1016 Highway 33 Freehold, NJ 07728 (732) 683-1166 (732) 683-1177		Thor Construction Group 39 Girard Avenue West Long Branch, NJ 07764 (732) 222-2162 (732) 963-9758		Whirl Construction 194 Main Street Port Monmouth, NJ 07758 (732) 495-3715 (732) 495-6133	
UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
\$5,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$30,285.00	\$30,285.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$47,365.00	\$47,365.00
\$200.00	\$400.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00
\$6.00	\$4,590.00	\$7.00	\$5,355.00	\$12.00	\$9,180.00	\$19.00	\$14,535.00
\$35.00	\$8,400.00	\$50.00	\$12,000.00	\$50.00	\$12,000.00	\$64.00	\$15,360.00
\$7.00	\$3,710.00	\$12.00	\$6,360.00	\$15.00	\$7,950.00	\$10.00	\$5,300.00
\$200.00	\$14,000.00	\$195.00	\$13,650.00	\$250.00	\$17,500.00	\$149.00	\$10,430.00
\$150.00	\$24,750.00	\$175.00	\$28,875.00	\$250.00	\$41,250.00	\$146.00	\$24,090.00
\$25.00	\$4,625.00	\$35.00	\$6,475.00	\$25.00	\$4,625.00	\$39.00	\$7,215.00
\$45.00	\$4,275.00	\$45.00	\$4,275.00	\$35.00	\$3,325.00	\$87.00	\$8,265.00
\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,580.00	\$6,320.00
\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,405.00	\$5,405.00
\$3,700.00	\$3,700.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
\$30.00	\$10,950.00	\$45.00	\$16,425.00	\$65.00	\$23,725.00	\$60.00	\$21,900.00
\$57.00	\$7,980.00	\$56.00	\$7,840.00	\$130.00	\$18,200.00	\$47.00	\$6,580.00
\$20.00	\$6,600.00	\$20.00	\$6,600.00	\$18.00	\$5,940.00	\$36.00	\$11,880.00
\$20.00	\$7,300.00	\$25.00	\$9,125.00	\$25.00	\$9,125.00	\$54.00	\$19,710.00
\$10.00	\$7,650.00	\$10.00	\$7,650.00	\$15.69	\$12,000.00	\$25.00	\$19,125.00
\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$9,225.00	\$9,225.00
\$50.00	\$4,250.00	\$85.00	\$7,225.00	\$115.00	\$9,775.00	\$210.00	\$17,850.00
\$500.00	\$500.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00	\$600.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00
\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00
\$2.00	\$2,440.00	\$3.00	\$3,660.00	\$3.00	\$3,660.00	\$7.00	\$8,540.00
\$1.00	\$1,220.00	\$1.50	\$1,830.00	\$1.00	\$1,220.00	\$3.00	\$3,660.00
\$1.00	\$1,220.00	\$1.00	\$1,220.00	\$1.00	\$1,220.00	\$1.25	\$1,525.00
\$400.00	\$4,800.00	\$165.00	\$1,980.00	\$150.00	\$1,800.00	\$175.00	\$2,100.00

TOTAL CONSTRUCTION

\$193,660.00

\$197,180.00

\$226,195.00

\$284,980.00

**BOROUGH OF MATAWAN
GRAVELLY BROOK PARK, PHASE 2 IMPROVEMENTS
MATN04126 BID TABULATION
JANUARY 15, 2018**

NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	TOTAL QTY.	Your Way Construction 404 Coit Street Irvington, NJ 07111 (973) 849-6614 (973) 900-9184		Blackrock Enterprises, LLC 1316 Englishtown Road Old Bridge, NJ 08857 (732) 967-6400 (732) 967-6402		Picerno-Giordano Construction LLC 200 Market Street Kenilworth, NJ 07033 (908) 241-4331 (908) 241-7854		Tsivicos Enterprises Inc 1420 9th Avenue Neptune, NJ 07754 (732) 822-4705 (732) 508-3387	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	SOIL EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
2	SITE WORK	LS	1	\$47,140.00	\$47,140.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
3	EXCAVATION, TEST PITS	UNIT	2	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00
4	DENSE AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, 6" THICK	SY	765	\$20.15	\$15,414.75	\$12.50	\$9,562.50	\$35.00	\$26,775.00	\$20.00	\$15,300.00
5	3/4" STONE, COARSE AGGREGATE, NO. 57, VARIOUS THICKNESS	CY	240	\$69.80	\$16,752.00	\$65.00	\$15,600.00	\$65.00	\$15,600.00	\$141.00	\$33,840.00
6	3/8" STONE, COARSE AGGREGATE, NO. 8, 2" THICK	SY	530	\$9.25	\$4,902.50	\$15.00	\$7,950.00	\$20.00	\$10,600.00	\$10.00	\$5,300.00
7	HOT MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, 12.5M64, 2" THICK	TON	70	\$216.96	\$15,187.20	\$185.00	\$12,950.00	\$195.00	\$13,650.00	\$120.00	\$8,400.00
8	HOT MIX ASPHALT BASE COURSE, 19M64, 3" THICK	TON	165	\$166.70	\$27,505.50	\$150.00	\$24,750.00	\$170.00	\$28,050.00	\$123.00	\$20,295.00
9	6" HDPE PIPE, TYPE SP	LF	185	\$69.30	\$12,820.50	\$45.00	\$8,325.00	\$35.00	\$6,475.00	\$70.00	\$12,950.00
10	15" HDPE PIPE, TYPE S	LF	95	\$85.80	\$8,151.00	\$75.00	\$7,125.00	\$40.00	\$3,800.00	\$120.00	\$11,400.00
11	24" INLINE DRAIN	UNIT	4	\$1,579.50	\$6,318.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00	\$2,918.75	\$11,675.00
12	RECONSTRUCTED INLET, TYPE B, USING NEW CASTING	UNIT	1	\$1,490.00	\$1,490.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$3,335.00	\$3,335.00
13	INLET, TYPE 'E'	UNIT	1	\$3,975.00	\$3,975.00	\$4,400.00	\$4,400.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
14	CHAIN LINK FENCE, BLACK FUSE BONDED PVC, 6' HIGH INCLUDING GATE	LF	365	\$44.30	\$16,169.50	\$53.00	\$19,345.00	\$52.00	\$18,980.00	\$45.00	\$16,425.00
15	HOT MIX ASPHALT WALKWAY, 5" THICK	SY	140	\$151.50	\$21,210.00	\$70.00	\$9,800.00	\$35.00	\$4,900.00	\$50.00	\$7,000.00
16	6" X 12" FLUSH CONCRETE CURB	LF	330	\$28.10	\$9,273.00	\$30.00	\$9,900.00	\$35.00	\$11,550.00	\$25.00	\$8,250.00
17	12" X 12" FLUSH CONCRETE CURB	LF	365	\$29.70	\$10,840.50	\$34.00	\$12,410.00	\$45.00	\$16,425.00	\$55.00	\$20,075.00
18	COLORCOAT SYSTEM	SY	765	\$17.05	\$13,043.25	\$25.00	\$19,125.00	\$22.50	\$17,212.50	\$15.00	\$11,475.00
19	BASKETBALL STANDARD, INCLUDING FOOTING, BACKBOARD, GOAL & NET	PR	1	\$12,150.00	\$12,150.00	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$7,950.00	\$7,950.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
20	BARRIER NETTING, 20' HIGH	LF	85	\$81.40	\$6,919.00	\$170.00	\$14,450.00	\$175.00	\$14,875.00	\$135.00	\$11,475.00
21	TREE REMOVAL, OVER 6" TO 12"	UNIT	1	\$1,280.00	\$1,280.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
22	TREE REMOVAL, OVER 12" TO 18"	UNIT	3	\$1,750.00	\$5,250.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$750.00	\$2,250.00	\$7,500.00	\$22,500.00
23	TREE REMOVAL, OVER 18" TO 30"	UNIT	1	\$3,100.00	\$3,100.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00
24	BORROW TOPSOILING, 6" THICK	SY	1,220	\$8.85	\$10,797.00	\$8.00	\$9,760.00	\$12.00	\$14,640.00	\$12.00	\$14,640.00
25	FERTILIZING & SEED MIX #15	SY	1,220	\$4.00	\$4,880.00	\$1.00	\$1,220.00	\$11.25	\$13,725.00	\$11.00	\$13,420.00
26	STRAW MULCHING	SY	1,220	\$1.00	\$1,220.00	\$1.75	\$2,135.00	\$11.25	\$13,725.00	\$4.00	\$4,880.00
27	THUJA 'TECHNY' TREE, 3-4' HIGH, B&B	UNIT	12	\$506.00	\$6,072.00	\$500.00	\$6,000.00	\$135.00	\$1,620.00	\$300.00	\$3,600.00
TOTAL CONSTRUCTION				\$292,060.70		\$306,307.50		\$319,502.50		\$362,235.00	